
S2 European Championship Rd 4 S2 - Time Practice

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 15 CATHERINE Y. 53.572
Best L.

1 1:01.498 13:12:34.100

2 59.091 13:13:33.191

3 54.508 13:14:27.699

4 1:02.207 13:15:29.906

5 54.146 13:16:24.052

6 1:10.777 13:17:34.829

7 1:00.556 13:18:35.385

8 57.919 13:19:33.304

9 54.564 13:20:27.868

10 58.458 13:21:26.326

11 53.630 13:22:19.956

12 2:39.000 13:24:58.956

13 57.872 13:25:56.828

14 53.572 13:26:50.400

 Po. 2 - # 96 KAIVERS R. + 00.445
Diff. First

1 1:02.943 13:12:30.267

2 57.475 13:13:27.742

3 55.947 13:14:23.689

4 54.743 13:15:18.432

5 5:14.399 13:20:32.831

6 56.648 13:21:29.479

7 54.366 13:22:23.845

8 54.017 13:23:17.862

 Po. 3 - # 771 BUSHBERGER A. + 00.814
Diff. First

1 1:10.980 13:12:14.630

2 57.976 13:13:12.606

3 56.495 13:14:09.101

4 55.508 13:15:04.609

5 54.386 13:15:58.995

6 1:04.384 13:17:03.379

7 7:47.704 13:24:51.083

8 1:03.098 13:25:54.181

9 54.960 13:26:49.141

 Po. 4 - # 199 BOZZA L. + 01.004
Diff. First

1 3:41.306 13:15:43.038

2 1:03.869 13:16:46.907

3 57.749 13:17:44.656

4 55.753 13:18:40.409

5 1:01.375 13:19:41.784

6 56.219 13:20:38.003

7 59.518 13:21:37.521

8 55.298 13:22:32.819

9 55.006 13:23:27.825

10 1:02.891 13:24:30.716

11 55.048 13:25:25.764

12 54.576 13:26:20.340

 Po. 5 - # 6 BONNAL S. + 01.125
Diff. First

1 1:08.973 13:12:46.986

2 58.942 13:13:45.928

3 1:03.660 13:14:49.588

4 56.687 13:15:46.275

5 1:02.956 13:16:49.231

6 56.326 13:17:45.557

7 1:03.273 13:18:48.830

8 55.723 13:19:44.553

9 1:42.491 13:21:27.044

10 55.813 13:22:22.857

11 54.748 13:23:17.605

12 1:05.449 13:24:23.054

13 54.697 13:25:17.751

14 1:00.149 13:26:17.900

15 54.725 13:27:12.625

 Po. 6 - # 77 FIORENTINO R. + 01.498
Diff. First

1 1:04.659 13:11:27.724

2 1:00.049 13:12:27.773

3 58.274 13:13:26.047

4 56.633 13:14:22.680

5 1:10.093 13:15:32.773

6 55.815 13:16:28.588

7 3:08.201 13:19:36.789

8 1:07.063 13:20:43.852

9 55.737 13:21:39.589

10 1:14.881 13:22:54.470

11 58.493 13:23:52.963

12 55.420 13:24:48.383

13 55.070 13:25:43.453

 Po. 7 - # 2 STUCCHI A. + 03.293
Diff. First

1 1:05.343 13:13:09.589

2 59.196 13:14:08.785

3 1:00.603 13:15:09.388

4 58.757 13:16:08.145

5 58.035 13:17:06.180

6 58.052 13:18:04.232

7 1:29.430 13:19:33.662

8 58.033 13:20:31.695

9 1:06.609 13:21:38.304

10 58.045 13:22:36.349

11 57.353 13:23:33.702

12 1:15.237 13:24:48.939

13 56.865 13:25:45.804

14 57.034 13:26:42.838

Fastest lap: 53.572 
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SESSION STOPPED AFTER 18 MINUTES. THE SESSION WILL NOT BE RESTARTED

Fastest lap: 53.572 
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